DATA SHEET
Si8921 and Si8922 Isolated Amplifiers for 
Current Shunt Measurement
The Si8921 and Si8922 galvanically isolated analog
amplifiers feature low-voltage differential input, ideal
for measuring voltage across a current shunt resistor or
any place where a sensor must be isolated from the
control system. The output is a differential analog

compliant with AEC-Q100, and a zero-defect methodology is maintained throughout definition, design,
evaluation, qualification, and mass-production steps.
Table 19. Ordering Guide
Ordering Part
Number1, 2, 3
1. All packages are RoHS-compliant.
2. “Si” and “SI” are used interchangeably.
3. An “R” at the end of the part number denotes tape and reel packaging option.
Automotive
Ordering Part
Number1, 2, 3, 4, 5
4. Automotive-grade devices (“-A” suffix) are identical in construction materials, topside marking, and electrical parameters to their Industrial Grade (“-I suffix”) version 
counterparts. Automotive-Grade products are produced utilizing full automotive process flows and additional statistical process controls throughout the manufacturing flow.
The Automotive-Grade part number is included on shipping labels.
5. In the top markings of each device, the Manufacturing Code represented by “TTTTTT” contains as its first character a letter in the range N through Z to indicate 
Automotive Grade.
Ordering Options
Specified Input Range Isolation Rating Output Package Type
Si8921AD-IS4 Si8921AD-AS4 ±62.5 mV 5.0 kVRMS Differential WB stretched SOIC-8
Si8921BD-IS4 Si8921BD-AS4 ±250 mV 5.0 kVRMS Differential WB stretched SOIC-8
Si8921AB-IS Si8921AB-AS ±62.5 mV 2.5 kVRMS Differential NB SOIC-8
Si8921BB-IS Si8921BB-AS ±250 mV 2.5 kVRMS Differential NB SOIC-8
Si8922AD-IS4 Si8922AD-AS4 8 to 68.5 mV 5.0 kVRMS Single-ended WB stretched SOIC-8
Si8922BD-IS4 Si8922BD-AS4 30 to 274 mV 5.0 kVRMS Single-ended WB stretched SOIC-8
Si8922AB-IS Si8922AB-AS 8 to 68.5 mV 2.5 kVRMS Single-ended NB SOIC-8
Si8922BB-IS Si8922BB-AS 30 to 274 mV 2.5 kVRMS Single-ended NB SOIC-8
Skyworks Solutions, Inc.   •   Phone [949] 231-3000   •   sales@skyworksinc.com   •   www.skyworksinc.com
206437D   •   Skyworks Proprietary Information   •   Products and Product Information are Subject to Change without Notice
31 September 18, 2025
DATA SHEET Si8921/Si8922
9.  Revision History
Revision Date Description
D September, 2025 • Updated 8-Pin, Narrow-Body SOIC package.
• Removed Tape and Reel information.
C September, 2023
• Updated regulatory information.
• Updated Absolute Maximum Note 1.
• Removed unneeded minimum IDD specifications.
B May, 2023
• Reformatted to new standards.
• Added new text for Automotive Grade products, AEC-Q100 qualification.
• Added MSL ratings and tape and reel information.
• Updated THD specifications.
• Updated specified linear input range.
• Updated block diagrams on page 1.
• Updated Si8922 pin description.
A December, 2022 • Updated decimal-based revision number to alphanumeric code.
0.9 September, 2022
• Updated Safety Approvals.
• Updated minimum supply currents in Electrical Specifications.
•  Updated Regulatory Information.
0.8 June, 2021
• Added Automotive OPNs and updated specified input range in Ordering Guide.
• Updated Current Sense Application figure.
• Added linearity minimum specification to Table 4.1 Electrical Specifications.
0.7 April, 2020
• Numerous clarifications throughout.
• Updated Electrical Specifications after full characterization.
• Changed Si8922 Pin 6 from NC to GND.
0.51 June, 2019